
 
                ПРОТОКОЛ  РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ  ТРЕНИРОВОЧНОГО  СТАРТА  18.10.20г.                                                                                                                            

Группа - D 
№п/п Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив             Квал   Номер    ГР      Результат   Место  
        
 1 Григорьева Мария         Радуга                          5     2011     00:13.12    1 
 2 Ахметов Эмиль            Академики                      59     2009     00:16.10    2 
 3 Ханафиева Дина           Магнит                         36     2013     00:16.13    3 
 4 Яковлев Роман            Академики                      40     2009     00:16.19    4 
 5 Бетелина Алина           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            9     2011     00:16.28    5  
 6 Шепелев Ярослав          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           14     2010     00:16.36    6 
 7 Коваленко Алексей        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            7     2010     00:16.48    7                                                                                                        
 8 Зеленова Александра      УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           17     2008     00:16.50    8  
 9 Салаватова Диана         УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           23     2010     00:16.51    9 
10 Масленникова Ярослава    Радуга                         18              00:16.59   10 
11 Майер Наталья            УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           21     2009     00:17.05   11 
12 Ханов Алим               УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            2     2009     00:17.20   12 
13 Пашкина Аделина          СШОР-7                 б/р     33     2008     00:17.21   13 
14 Малмыгина Василиса       СШОР-7                 б/р     32     2010     00:17.23   14 
15 Гареева Камилла          СШОР-7                 б/р     31     2007     00:17.24   15  
16 Гареев Тимур             УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           16     2008     00:17.37   16 
17 Воробьев Артем           СШОР-7                 б/р     25     2010     00:17.53   17 
18 Вагапов Мурат            СШОР-7                 б/р     26     2011     00:17.57   18 
19 Леушкин Данил            СШОР-7                 б/р     30     2011     00:19.49   19  
20 Яницкий Р.               СШОР-7                 б/р     27     2011     00:19.56   20 
21 Руднев Илья              СШОР-7                 б/р     28     2011     00:19.57   21 
22 Русина Арина             СШОР-7                         52     2008     00:20.10   22 
23 Калимуллина С.           СШОР-7                         53              00:20.48   23 
24 Хисамутдинов Роберт      СШОР-7                 б/р     29     2009     00:23.36   24 
25 Байков Даниил            СШОР-7                 б/р     34     2008     00:23.37   25 
26 Шагманов Данияр          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           10     2010     00:27.29   26  
27 Валишин Арслан           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           15     2012     00:27.30   27  
28 Губайдуллин Булат        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            1     2011     00:27.38   28 
29 Бондарь Семен            УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           19     2013     00:28.00   29  
30 Валишин Арслан           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           13     2010     00:28.21   30 
31 Махмутов Булат           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            8     2008     00:28.34   31  
32 Чумаков Ярослав          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           98              00:28.35   32  
33 Абутков Михаил           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           24     2007     00:28.35   32  
34 Хабиров Арслан           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           12     2011     00:29.02   34  
35 Чумакова Ксения          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           99              00:29.29   35 
36 Зайнетдинов Глеб         УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            4     2013     00:29.41   36               
37 Куватов Денис            УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           22     2010     00:30.30   37 
38 Ханова Камилла           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            6     2013     00:33.45   38 
39 Гильманова Амина         Академики                      39     2009     00:34.18   39 
40 Вильданов Гафур          ГЦТКЭ                          35     2007     00:35.57   40 
41 Зайнетдинов Денис        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            3     2010     00:37.20   41 
42 Чинарева Надежда         Академики                      60     2008     00:38.30   4кп 
43 Старцев Георгий          Академики                      38     2009     00:45.42   4кп 
44 Васильева Виталия        Академики                      37     2008     00:38.27   3кп 
45 Бондарь Степан           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           20     2011     Снят, нет отм КП.  
46 Вагазов Рустем           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           11     2008     не старт. 

Группа - МD 
№п/п Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив             Квал   Номер    ГР      Результат   Место  
        
 1 Ахметов Эмиль            Академики                      59     2009     00:16.10    1 
 2 Яковлев Роман            Академики                      40     2009     00:16.19    2 
 3 Шепелев Ярослав          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           14     2010     00:16.36    3 
 4 Коваленко Алексей        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            7     2010     00:16.48    4                                                                                                        
 5 Ханов Алим               УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            2     2009     00:17.20    5 
 6 Гареев Тимур             УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           16     2008     00:17.37    6 



 7 Воробьев Артем           СШОР-7                 б/р     25     2010     00:17.53    7 
 8 Вагапов Мурат            СШОР-7                 б/р     26     2011     00:17.57    8 
 9 Леушкин Данил            СШОР-7                 б/р     30     2011     00:19.49    9  
10 Яницкий Р.               СШОР-7                 б/р     27     2011     00:19.56   10 
11 Руднев Илья              СШОР-7                 б/р     28     2011     00:19.57   11 
12 Хисамутдинов Роберт      СШОР-7                 б/р     29     2009     00:23.36   12 
13 Байков Даниил            СШОР-7                 б/р     34     2008     00:23.37   13 
14 Шагманов Данияр          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           10     2010     00:27.29   14  
15 Валишин Арслан           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           15     2012     00:27.30   15  
16 Губайдуллин Булат        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            1     2011     00:27.38   16 
17 Бондарь Семен            УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           19     2013     00:28.00   17  
18 Валишин Арслан           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           13     2010     00:28.21   18 
19 Махмутов Булат           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            8     2008     00:28.34   19  
20 Чумаков Ярослав          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           98              00:28.35   20  
21 Абутков Михаил           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           24     2007     00:28.35   21  
22 Хабиров Арслан           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           12     2011     00:29.02   22  
23 Зайнетдинов Глеб         УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            4     2013     00:29.41   23               
24 Куватов Денис            УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           22     2010     00:30.30   24 
25 Вильданов Гафур          ГЦТКЭ                          35     2007     00:35.57   25 
26 Зайнетдинов Денис        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            3     2010     00:37.20   26 
27 Старцев Георгий          Академики                      38     2009     00:45.42   4кп 
28 Бондарь Степан           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           20     2011     Снят, нет отм КП.  
29 Вагазов Рустем           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           11     2008     не старт. 

Группа - ЖD 
№п/п Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив             Квал   Номер    ГР      Результат   Место  
        
 1 Григорьева Мария         Радуга                          5     2011     00:13.12    1 
 2 Ханафиева Дина           Магнит                         36     2013     00:16.13    2 
 3 Бетелина Алина           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            9     2011     00:16.28    3                                                                                                       
 4 Зеленова Александра      УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           17     2008     00:16.50    4  
 5 Салаватова Диана         УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           23     2010     00:16.51    5 
 6 Масленникова Ярослава    Радуга                         18              00:16.59    6 
 7 Майер Наталья            УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           21     2009     00:17.05    7 
 8 Пашкина Аделина          СШОР-7                 б/р     33     2008     00:17.21    8 
 9 Малмыгина Василиса       СШОР-7                 б/р     32     2010     00:17.23    9 
10 Гареева Камилла          СШОР-7                 б/р     31     2007     00:17.24   10  
11 Русина Арина             СШОР-7                         52     2008     00:20.10   11 
12 Калимуллина С.           СШОР-7                         53              00:20.48   12 
13 Чумакова Ксения          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           99              00:29.29   13 
14 Ханова Камилла           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро            6     2013     00:33.45   14 
15 Гильманова Амина         Академики                      39     2009     00:34.18   15 
16 Чинарева Надежда         Академики                      60     2008     00:38.30   4кп 
17 Васильева Виталия        Академики                      37     2008     00:38.27   3кп 

Группа - С 
№п/п Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            Квал   Номер    ГР       Результат   Место  
        
  1 Минибаев Альберт         УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           43     2004     00:15.22    1                
  2 Ахияров Ирек             УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           42     2003     00:15.23    2  
  3 Путенихин Александр      Уфа, лично                     50     2009     00:15.50    3        
  4 Погодин Дмитрий          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           47     2006     00:22.17    4 
  5 Ахтямов Денис            УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро     3ю    49     2005     00:22.22    5   
  6 Нигматзянов Артем        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           48     2006     00:22.24    6    
  7 Шевцова Яна              ГЦТКЭ                          54     2008     00:22.50    7 
  7 Антипова Камилла         УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           44     2007     00:23.34    8 
  8 Сабитов Тамьян           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           46     2007     00:23.35    9 
 19 Макаров Остромир         УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           41     2007     00:23.40   10 
 11 Хуснутдинов Рамиль       Академики                      55     2004     00:25.47   11 
 12 Караванова Юля           Академики                      56     2004     00:25.51   12 
 13 Христодуло Вика          Академики                      57     2004     00:25.52   13 
 14 Амирова Алина            Академики                      58     2004     00:26.00   14 
 15 Вяткина Дарья            Штурм                          51     2004     00:51.22   15   



 16 Пономарев Дмитрий        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           45     2004     не старт.    

Группа - МС 
№п/п Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            Квал   Номер    ГР       Результат   Место  
        
  1 Минибаев Альберт         УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           43     2004     00:15.22    1                
  2 Ахияров Ирек             УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           42     2003     00:15.23    2  
  3 Путенихин Александр      Уфа, лично                     50     2009     00:15.50    3        
  4 Погодин Дмитрий          УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           47     2006     00:22.17    4 
  5 Ахтямов Денис            УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро     3ю    49     2005     00:22.22    5   
  6 Нигматзянов Артем        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           48     2006     00:22.24    6    
  7 Сабитов Тамьян           УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           46     2007     00:23.35    7 
  8 Макаров Остромир         УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           41     2007     00:23.40    8 
  9 Хуснутдинов Рамиль       Академики                      55     2004     00:25.47    9 
 10 Пономарев Дмитрий        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           45     2004     не старт.    

Группа - ЖС 
№п/п Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            Квал   Номер    ГР       Результат   Место  
        
  1 Шевцова Яна              ГЦТКЭ                          54     2008     00:22.50    1 
  2 Антипова Камилла         УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро           44     2007     00:23.34    2 
  3 Караванова Юля           Академики                      56     2004     00:25.51    3 
  4 Христодуло Вика          Академики                      57     2004     00:25.52    4 
  5 Амирова Алина            Академики                      58     2004     00:26.00    5 
  6 Вяткина Дарья            Штурм                          51     2004     00:51.22    6   

Группа - В       
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив              Квал    Номер     ГР      Результат   Место       

         
 1 Суханова Флюся           Иглино                МС     138              00:28.10    1 
 2 Хаертдинов Руслан        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          80     2003     00:31.51    2  
 3 Ознобкина Ольга          СШОР-7                МС      83              00:32.58    3 
 4 Долганов Михаил          МИЛД-Уфа              I       73     1949     00:33.00    4 
 5 Юлмухаметов Динар        Лично                         91              00:33.24    5                                    
 6 Долганова Людмила        МИЛД-Уфа              I       68     1951     00:37.41    6                                   
 7 Лобанков Валерий        'Квик' Уфа                     72              00:37.47    7                                         
 8 Генералова Галина        Магнит                КМС     89     1967     00:39.59    8 
 9 Каюмов Флюр              Лично                         90     1949     00:40.55    9 
10 Муратова Ляля           'Квик' Уфа             I       61     1939     00:42.58   10    
11 Нургалие Юрий           'Квик' Уфа             I       77     1947     00:43.19   11 
12 Бикбулатова Элина        Лично                         92              00:45.10   12 
13 Полещук Алиса            Лично                         71     1954     00:45.46   13  
14 Андронова Юлия           СШОР-7                2ю      75     2006     00:53.19   14                                            
15 Гайдарова Ольга          ГЦТКЭ                         88     1972     00:54.40   15 
16 Крылова Юлия             ГЦТКЭ                         87     2002     00:54.42   16 
17 Фахриев Артем            ГЦТКЭ                         85     2005     00:54.51   17 
18 Новик Роман              ГЦТКЭ                         84     2005     00:54.52   18 
19 Хашимов Тимур            ГЦТКЭ                         86     2004     00:54.53   19 
20 Лобанкова Зинаида       'Квик' Уфа             I       62     1946     00:55.44   20          
21 Андреев Алексей          СШОР-7                1ю      65     2009     00:55.58   21                                          
22 Романов Никита           СШОР-7                3ю      82     2008     00:56.07   22 
23 Мазитова Алина           СШОР-7                1ю      78     2008     00:57.53   23 
24 Ахметова Малика          СШОР-7                1ю      76     2007     01:00.31   24                               
25 Латыпова Раиса           Лично                         69              01:03.28   25 
26 Хатыпова Мира            Лично                         81     2014     01:15.30   26 
27 Гайнутдинова Роза       'Квик' Уфа                     70     1946     01:25.00   27 
28 Федосова Александра     'Квик' Уфа             3       64     1949     01:25.25   28 
29 Веревочникова Ангелина   Радуга                1ю      66     2008     не старт.    
30 Никитина Диана           Радуга                1ю      67     2007     не старт.     
31 Савельева Галина        'Квик' Уфа             3       63     1946     не старт.    
32 Вахитов Артур            СШОР-7                3ю      74     2004     не старт.   
                                                                                



Группа - МВ       
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив              Квал    Номер     ГР      Результат   Место       

         
 1 Хаертдинов Руслан        УГДДТ им. В.М.Комаро          80     2003     00:31.51    1  
 2 Долганов Михаил          МИЛД-Уфа              I       73     1949     00:33.00    2 
 3 Юлмухаметов Динар        Лично                         91              00:33.24    3                                    
 4 Лобанков Валерий        'Квик' Уфа                     72              00:37.47    4                                         
 5 Каюмов Флюр              Лично                         90     1949     00:40.55    5 
 6 Нургалие Юрий           'Квик' Уфа             I       77     1947     00:43.19    6 
 7 Фахриев Артем            ГЦТКЭ                         85     2005     00:54.51    7 
 8 Новик Роман              ГЦТКЭ                         84     2005     00:54.52    8 
 9 Хашимов Тимур            ГЦТКЭ                         86     2004     00:54.53    9 
10 Андреев Алексей          СШОР-7                1ю      65     2009     00:55.58   10                                          
11 Романов Никита           СШОР-7                3ю      82     2008     00:56.07   11 
12 Вахитов Артур            СШОР-7                3ю      74     2004     не старт.                                                                                  

Группа - ЖВ       
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив              Квал    Номер     ГР      Результат   Место       

         
 1 Суханова Флюся           Иглино                МС     138              00:28.10    1 
 2 Ознобкина Ольга          СШОР-7                МС      83              00:32.58    2 
 3 Долганова Людмила        МИЛД-Уфа              I       68     1951     00:37.41    3                                                                          
 4 Генералова Галина        Магнит                КМС     89     1967     00:39.59    4 
 5 Муратова Ляля           'Квик' Уфа             I       61     1939     00:42.58    5    
 6 Бикбулатова Элина        Лично                         92              00:45.10    6 
 7 Полещук Алиса            Лично                         71     1954     00:45.46    7  
 8 Андронова Юлия           СШОР-7                2ю      75     2006     00:53.19    8                                            
 9 Гайдарова Ольга          ГЦТКЭ                         88     1972     00:54.40    9 
10 Крылова Юлия             ГЦТКЭ                         87     2002     00:54.42   10 
11 Лобанкова Зинаида       'Квик' Уфа             I       62     1946     00:55.44   11          
12 Мазитова Алина           СШОР-7                1ю      78     2008     00:57.53   12 
13 Ахметова Малика          СШОР-7                1ю      76     2007     01:00.31   13                               
14 Латыпова Раиса           Лично                         69              01:03.28   14 
15 Хатыпова Мира            Лично                         81     2014     01:15.30   15 
16 Гайнутдинова Роза       'Квик' Уфа                     70     1946     01:25.00   16 
17 Федосова Александра     'Квик' Уфа             3       64     1949     01:25.25   17 
18 Веревочникова Ангелина   Радуга                1ю      66     2008     не старт.    
19 Никитина Диана           Радуга                1ю      67     2007     не старт.     
20 Савельева Галина        'Квик' Уфа             3       63     1946     не старт.    

Группа - А       
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив           Квал     Номер      ГР      Результат   Место  
               

 1 Братушев Михаил           Лично                     103      1981     00:23.16    1 
 2 Масленников Виталий       Радуга            I       122      1984     00:29.27    2 
 3 Мингалеев Альберт         Магнит            МС      104      1965     00:30.52    3    
 4 Некрасов Егор             СШОР-7            1       108      2006     00:31.06    4 
 5 Гузаиров Айнур            Магнит                    133               00:31.10    5 
 6 Андреев Евгений           СШОР-7                    119      2003     00:33.11    6 
 7 Вахитов Азат              Магнит            КМС     123      1962     00:33.39    7 
 8 Спиридонов Анатолий       СШОР-7            1       107      2006     00:34.46    8 
 9 Пахомов Олег              СКСЮ                      134               00:36.15    9 
10 Байбородов Вячеслав       Радуга            1       106      1997     00:36.40   10 
11 Тазтдинова Елена          Магнит            МС      127      1975     00:36.40   10 
12 Григорьева Дарья          Магнит            1       118      2001     00:36.42   12 
13 Мухаметшин Тимур          СШОР-7            2       117      2007     00:39.35   13 
14 Афанасьев Алексей         Магнит            КМС     136               00:39.47   14 
15 Иванов Александр          Магнит                    129      1973     00:39.50   15 
16 Мельникова Дарья          СШОР-7            1        79      2005     00:40.11   16 
17 Иванова Анастасия         Магнит                    126      1991     00:40.15   17 
18 Файзуллина Айгуль         Лично                     137               00:40.41   18 
19 Данилова Наталья          Магнит                    132      1977     00:43.35   19  
20 Дмитриева Алена           Магнит                    130      1981     00:43.36   20 



21 Тазтдинова Анна           Магнит                    125      2000     00:47.22   21 
22 Ханафиева Резеда          Магнит            КМС     128      1976     00:48.16   22   
23 Шамсутдинова Айлина       СШОР-7            1       109      2005     00:48.18   23 
24 Шамсутдинова Диана        СШОР-7            1       110      2006     00:48.41   24       
25 Набиуллин Радмир          Лично                     102      1974     00:50.44   25 
26 Елизарьева София          СШОР-7            1       113      2006     00:52.22   26 
27 Масленникова Оксана       Радуга            I       121      1987     00:52.40   27 
28 Андреев Юрий              Дема                      120      1974     00:53.32   28 
29 Егоров Петр               СШОР-7            1ю      112      2006     00:56.00   29 
30 Савельева Елена           Лично                     105      1976     01:03.40   30 
31 Маврин Алексей            Лично                     135               01:05.50   31 
32 Хафизова Альбина          Магнит                    131               01:17.05   32 
33 Аглиуллин Марат           СШОР-7            2ю      111      2005     не старт. 
34 Иванова Алина             СШОР-7            1       114      2006     не старт.    
35 Гарифуллина Шаура         СШОР-7            2       115      2006     не старт.    
36 Ишмухаметов Альберт       СШОР-7            1       116      2005     не старт.    
37 Смолина Наталия           Лично                     124               не старт. 
38 Лукьянов Анатолий         Магнит            1       101      1951     не старт. 

Группа - МА       
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив           Квал     Номер      ГР      Результат   Место  
               

 1 Братушев Михаил           Лично                     103      1981     00:23.16    1 
 2 Масленников Виталий       Радуга            I       122      1984     00:29.27    2 
 3 Мингалеев Альберт         Магнит            МС      104      1965     00:30.52    3    
 4 Некрасов Егор             СШОР-7            1       108      2006     00:31.06    4 
 5 Гузаиров Айнур            Магнит                    133               00:31.10    5 
 6 Андреев Евгений           СШОР-7                    119      2003     00:33.11    6 
 7 Вахитов Азат              Магнит            КМС     123      1962     00:33.39    7 
 8 Спиридонов Анатолий       СШОР-7            1       107      2006     00:34.46    8 
 9 Пахомов Олег              СКСЮ                      134               00:36.15    9 
10 Байбородов Вячеслав       Радуга            1       106      1997     00:36.40   10 
11 Мухаметшин Тимур          СШОР-7            2       117      2007     00:39.35   11 
12 Афанасьев Алексей         Магнит            КМС     136               00:39.47   12 
13 Иванов Александр          Магнит                    129      1973     00:39.50   13 
14 Набиуллин Радмир          Лично                     102      1974     00:50.44   14 
15 Андреев Юрий              Дема                      120      1974     00:53.32   15 
16 Егоров Петр               СШОР-7            1ю      112      2006     00:56.00   16 
17 Маврин Алексей            Лично                     135               01:05.50   17 
18 Аглиуллин Марат           СШОР-7            2ю      111      2005     не старт. 
19 Ишмухаметов Альберт       СШОР-7            1       116      2005     не старт.    
20 Лукьянов Анатолий         Магнит            1       101      1951     не старт. 
 

Группа - ЖА       
№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив           Квал     Номер      ГР      Результат   Место  
               

 1 Тазтдинова Елена          Магнит            МС      127      1975     00:36.40    1 
 2 Григорьева Дарья          Магнит            1       118      2001     00:36.42    2 
 3 Мельникова Дарья          СШОР-7            1        79      2005     00:40.11    3 
 4 Иванова Анастасия         Магнит                    126      1991     00:40.15    4 
 5 Файзуллина Айгуль         Лично                     137               00:40.41    5 
 6 Данилова Наталья          Магнит                    132      1977     00:43.35    6  
 7 Дмитриева Алена           Магнит                    130      1981     00:43.36    7 
 8 Тазтдинова Анна           Магнит                    125      2000     00:47.22    8 
 9 Ханафиева Резеда          Магнит            КМС     128      1976     00:48.16    9   
10 Шамсутдинова Айлина       СШОР-7            1       109      2005     00:48.18   10 
11 Шамсутдинова Диана        СШОР-7            1       110      2006     00:48.41   11       
12 Елизарьева София          СШОР-7            1       113      2006     00:52.22   12 
13 Масленникова Оксана       Радуга            I       121      1987     00:52.40   13 
14 Савельева Елена           Лично                     105      1976     01:03.40   14 
15 Хафизова Альбина          Магнит                    131               01:17.05   15 
16 Иванова Алина             СШОР-7            1       114      2006     не старт.    



17 Гарифуллина Шаура         СШОР-7            2       115      2006     не старт.    
18 Смолина Наталия           Лично                     124               не старт. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
         Главный судья:                В.Ф.Григорьев. 
         Главный секретарь:            Т.А.Григорьева. 
 


